CHS Concert Choir Disney Tour
Itinerary and Commitment Form

Student name: FORM DUE 12/6/19

It is my intention that the entire choir goes on this trip; that means we need to work hard to fundraise for this
trip! To make sure this happens, we will host many group fundraisers between December and March to
raise funds to lower the total cost. (Our first Disney fundraiser is the Winter Coffeehouse on December 3rd
at CHS starting at 6:30pm. Admission, music, and unlimited pastries/coffee/cocoa is $5 for students and
$10 for adults!) Some may need to consider additional individual fundraisers to participate in this tour.

Individual Fundraising Ideas

-Host student-made dinner parties -Collect deposit cans from neighbors/family members
-Sell homemade gifts (bath bombs, cakes, etc.) -Walk/Watch your neighbor’s pets
-Mow/Rake lawns in your neighborhood -Busk at the Saturday Market
Calculation Total cost: $500
Out of pocket, our family is able to contribute: $
| plan to use the following amount from my CHS Choir Account: $ (optional from pie fundraiser)

| plan to fundraise the following amount: $
*Any funds raised in excess to the amount you allocated will go to a collective pot used for any students
who need extra financial support.
** If you do not reach your fundraising goal, your student account will be charged the difference. Sometimes
the school can support students, the main requirement for this is that students have been participating in
fundraisers leading up to the trip.

Payment Options

With this system of fundraising, it is important to get 100% participation, but it is a little tricky to calculate the
total cost. | will communicate with you as often as | can to update you on changed prices, account balances,
etc. We will start taking payments mid-January, so mark your calendar. If you are interested in paying for the
whole trip out of pocket, you can pay the whole amount then. We can also plan installments and aim for
$100 a month and work from there. In the end, all payments must be made by April 3rd. Any payments after
April 3rd will incur a $25 late fee.

Student signature

Parent/Guardian signature

This form is due by Friday, December 6th

Please separate and keep the attached itinerary!



Thursday, April 9

7:00pm

Friday, April 10

11:00am
11:45am
1:30pm
2:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
6:45pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
11:00pm

Saturday, April 11

7:15am
7:45am
8:00am
9:00am

12:00am

Sunday, April 12

7:15am
7:45am
8:00am
9:00am
12:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
11:00am

Monday, April 13

9:30am

10:15am
4:30pm

CONCERT CHOIR DISNEY TRIP 2020
Corvallis to Anaheim
April 9-12

Depart CHS, bring snacks/breakfast

Arrive to downtown LA, get lunch

Visit Grammy Museum in Downtown LA

Depart for CSU Long Beach

Arrive at CSU Long Beach and have clinic with Dr. Jonathan Talberg
Depart for group dinner at the Cheesecake Factory (Anaheim Garden Walk)
Dinner

Depart for Newport Beach (opportunity for ice cream)

Free time at Newport Beach (no swimming!)

Depart for Anaheim Majestic Garden Hotel

Check into rooms

Optional night walk to Downtown Disney

Lights out, tape rooms

Meet in hotel courtyard, walk to Disneyland

Group pictures outside of Disneyland

Disneyland opens

California Adventure opens

**Performance day, time and location TBD, chaperone check-ins

Meet between Disneyland and California Adventure, walk back to hotel

Meet in hotel courtyard, walk to Disneyland

Group pictures outside of Disneyland

Disneyland opens

California Adventure opens

Check in with chaperones

Check in with chaperones

Check in with chaperones

Meet between Disneyland and California Adventure, board bus and head
back to Redding

Stretch break and food stop at Safeway in Redding, CA (Cypress Ave)
Close to Dutch Bros and Walgreens

Depart for CHS

Arrive to CHS



